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€§ LOS ANGELES AREA
= CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CERTIFICATE OF FREE SALE

Certificate No.: LA-CFS-44388-660317f0de4ac
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I, Martin Breidsprecher, being duly sworn, depose and say:

| am the Chief Operating Officer at the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce, the office of which is located at 350 S.
Bixel Street, Los Angeles, CA 90017, United States of America.

1. To the best of my knowledge and belief, Bolit Natural International INC. is a corporation organized and existing under the
laws of California, United States of America, with its principal place of business at 13859 Redwood Avenue, Chino,
California 91710, United States.

2. To the best of my knowledge and belief Bolit Natural International INC. is engaged in the distribution of products (as
indicated on the following pages(s)) which are sold in the United States of America and exported to China.

3. The products listed on the following page(s) are freely sold in the United States of America under the same name and
composition, in compliance with Federal, State and Local regulations.

4. The above statements are based solely upon information supplied by Evan He for Bolit Natural International INC..

5. Dated this 26th Day of March, 2024.

oy

Martin Breidsprecher
Chief Operating Officer
Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce

LA-CFS-44388-660317f0de4ac—March 26, 2024

woouaqweyoe| | 1 1G2°085€LZ 4 | 22006 VO ‘s9jobuy so7 1S |9XIg S 0S€

L

R
&
S
339583

N7 SWIFTDOX

BY FAST TRACK GLOBAL SERVICES

222

O
IR
RRERR
‘:‘\:0‘:’0‘0’0:' %

e

2
252
%%

22

2
2
2
22

32
o

3
225
5%
2>

3>
o

2

%
SRR
SIS
SSSSSo0S09S

RS
=X

%2020

oS

2554

35




e RN A s RIS
S e AN R 3 S S I oy RIS
RIS SAIIIIE KRR R KRR S oo S0 IS AL 7R A R R SIS S SRS R T GRS
T T2 20 %02 RS S RS S AN PaeS 5 -
S e 0202020202 L8 RS RS RN A
o R ARIRRHARS B AN N

SRRRHXIR
SRR

RO

S Y000 %% %
SO %0 % %Y
RO
SN

3%

ixel St, Los Angeles, CA 90027 | F. 213.580.7511 | lachamber.com

AKX
65
v |

BY FAST TRACK GLOBAL SERVICES

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
PRODUCT LIST

(’3 LOS ANGELES AREA

2. LITOZIN TISSUE CULTURE OF SAUSSUREA INVOLUCRATA YEAST EXTRACT DRINK
3. LITOZIN TISSUE CULTURE OF SAUSSUREA INVOLUCRATA GINSENG ROSE Fe DRINK

1 LITOZIN NICOTINAMIDE CHLORELLA PYRENOIDOSA DRINK

1 Certificate No.: LA-CFS-44388-660317f0de4ac
LA-CFS-44388-660317f0de4ac—March 26, 2024
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